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Total Trade in Tonnes
(Including containerised and non-containerised)
Feb 2026

 Arr 2026/Feb Arr 2025/Feb Variance Rolling 12 Months PY Rolling 12 Months Variance
Import 
(Non-T'ship)

Crude Oil 374,102 372,173 1,929 4,492,431 4,331,034 161,398

Refined Oil 384,730 375,118 9,612 4,246,229 4,730,452 -484,223
Cement 195,196 93,414 101,781 2,547,964 1,852,535 695,430
Iron & Steel 73,319 51,917 21,403 872,588 825,916 46,672
Building Products 92,925 71,460 21,465 1,058,083 935,104 122,979
Timber 26,362 19,084 7,279 296,240 273,377 22,863
Fertiliser & Chemicals (Rural) 113,691 125,525 -11,835 1,168,261 1,184,820 -16,559
Paper & Wood Pulp 22,150 19,581 2,569 251,711 285,679 -33,968
Retail Group 193,097 161,825 31,272 2,207,036 2,030,097 176,939
Dredging Sand 0 0 0 0 22 -22

Other 304,176 236,912 67,264 3,234,483 3,469,440 -234,957

TOTAL 1,779,748 1,527,009 252,739 20,375,027 19,918,475 456,552

Export 
(Non-T'ship)

Coal 627,545 239,757 387,788 5,969,300 4,267,089 1,702,211

Refined Oil 107,063 70,867 36,195 1,114,391 1,070,805 43,586

Agricultural Seeds 217,811 232,610 -14,799 3,115,283 2,692,872 422,411

Cotton 18,842 26,442 -7,600 690,404 581,612 108,792

Meat Products 79,322 81,676 -2,354 1,085,825 971,614 114,211

Iron & Steel 54,842 66,682 -11,840 815,343 777,680 37,663

Paper & Wood Pulp 31,178 21,929 9,249 260,060 248,647 11,413

Mineral Ores & Sands 97 109 -12 2,754 24,651 -21,897

Other 194,433 242,392 -47,959 3,132,511 2,759,777 372,734

TOTAL 1,331,132 982,463 348,669 16,185,870 13,394,748 2,791,123

 Total Transhipped 81,908 61,005 20,902 807,155 830,913 -23,758
Import 1,820,999 1,551,377 269,622 20,787,053 20,327,997 459,057
Export 1,371,789 1,019,101 352,689 16,580,999 13,816,139 2,764,859
TOTAL TRADE 3,192,788 2,570,477 622,311 37,368,052 34,144,136 3,223,916

Total Motor Vehicle Units 21,648 12,916 8,732 268,233 270,695 -2,462
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Total Trade in Tonnes
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Container Trade in TEUs
Feb 2026

 Arr 2026/Feb Arr 2025/Feb Variance Rolling 12 Months PY Rolling 12 Months Variance

Import
(Non-T'ship)

Teus Empty 5,553 5,079 474 91,804 83,576 8,228

Full F.A.K. 1,369 1,862 -493 19,182 17,878 1,304

Household Items 8,018 6,946 1,072 96,352 90,784 5,568

Building Products 7,923 6,320 1,603 90,465 78,877 11,588

Electrical Equipment 5,544 4,412 1,132 70,870 61,316 9,554

Paper & Wood Pulp 2,304 2,075 229 26,269 30,252 -3,983

Iron & Steel 5,072 3,377 1,695 54,683 48,686 5,997

Import Other 30,295 25,104 5,191 361,428 357,371 4,057

Total 60,525 50,096 10,429 719,249 685,164 34,085

Total 66,078 55,175 10,903 811,053 768,740 42,313

Export
(Non-T'ship)

Teus Empty 31,400 31,961 -561 364,848 364,226 622

Full Meat Products 6,193 6,406 -213 82,150 75,149 7,001

Cotton 1,494 2,074 -580 54,277 45,920 8,357

Paper & Wood Pulp 2,556 1,856 700 21,803 21,267 536

Timber 1,305 1,398 -93 18,088 15,856 2,232

F.A.K. 1,072 1,145 -73 12,529 14,875 -2,346

Agricultural Seeds 4,235 5,209 -974 44,557 66,818 -22,261

Export Other 13,066 11,852 1,214 177,356 156,266 21,090

Total 29,921 29,940 -19 410,760 396,151 14,609

Total 61,321 61,901 -580 775,608 760,377 15,231

TOTAL Teus Transhipped 12,133 5,983 6,150 103,606 95,162 8,444
Empty 36,953 37,040 -87 456,652 447,802 8,850
Full 90,446 80,036 10,410 1,130,009 1,081,315 48,694
Total 139,532 123,059 16,473 1,690,267 1,624,279 65,988
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